Bid Name: Northwest Drive Screening all Reconstruction
Bid Number: 2025-153

July 23,2025 Date:

			_	Niyam. LLC dba Niyam Construction		Dallas Harmony Construction ,LLC		Don Smith Concrete LLC		IBCTX,LLC		HQS Construction, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization (Max 5% of Bid)	1	LS	\$19,531.63	\$19,531.63	\$19,987.50	\$19,987.50	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	Traffic Control and Barricades	1	LS	\$7,888.07	\$7,888.07	\$5,125.00	\$5,125.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
3	Implementation of Erosion Control Devices	1	LS	\$3,155.23	\$3,155.23	\$7,687.50	\$7,687.50	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	Remove Existing Screening Wall, including Grade Beam, Mow Strip, Columns & Piers	1,200	LF	\$24.13		\$25.49	\$30,588.00	\$47.48	\$56,976.00		\$26,400.00	\$27.00	\$32,400.00
5	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	520	SY	\$20.52	\$10,670.40	\$20.88	\$10,857.60	\$22.96	\$11,939.20	\$15.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$15,600.00
6	Remove Decorative Concrete Footing/Grade Beam & Brick	1	LS	\$2,809.64	\$2,809.64	\$775.49	\$775.49	\$6,586.05	\$6,586.05	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	Remove Tree, 12" Diameter or Greater	2	EA	\$1,315.00	\$2,630.00	\$617.48	\$1,234.96	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
8	Trim Existing Trees/Clear Shrubs	1	LS	\$1,236.74	\$1,236.74	\$512.50	\$512.50	\$5,307.50	\$5,307.50	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
9	Remove, Store & Remount Cast Stone Sign in New Wall	2	EA	\$3,483.25	\$6,966.50	\$3,390.15	\$6,780.30	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
10	Remove & Replace Existing Fence (Wood)	180	LF	\$71.75	\$12,915.00	\$105.35	\$18,963.00	\$37.50	\$6,750.00	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$18,000.00
11	Remove & Replace Existing Fence (Metal)	20	LF	\$152.51		\$118.85	\$2,377.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
12	Construct 4" Thick Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	520	SY	\$67.50	\$35,100.00	\$111.85	\$58,162.00	\$68.60	\$35,672.00	\$100.00	\$52,000.00	\$100.00	\$52,000.00
13	Construct ADA Ramp, Including Limits of Pay Item as Shown on Details and Including Removal and Disposal of Existing Concrete (Type D)	4	EA	\$2,000.27		\$1,938.72	\$7,754.88	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$16,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
14	Install 6-foot Tall Screening Wall (RHINOROCK)	1,200	LF	\$156.51		\$145.03	\$174,036.00	\$138.67	\$166,404.00		\$174,000.00	\$200.00	\$240,000.00
15	Construct Variable Height Concrete Mow Strip	1,200	LF	\$25.97		\$30.25	\$36,300.00	\$42.21	\$50,652.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00	\$100.00	\$120,000.00
16	Installation of Sod to Match Existing Turf	1,150	SY	\$11.00		\$8.69	\$9,993.50	\$18.00	\$20,700.00		\$11,500.00	\$12.00	\$13,800.00
17	Right-of-Way & Construction Staking	1	LS	\$3,155.23	\$3,155.23		\$0.00	\$9,425.00	\$9,425.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
18	Install, Maintain and Remove Temp. Const. Chain Link Fence (6-foot Tall) with Privacy Netting	1,110	LF	\$16.84	\$18,692.40	\$13.85	\$15,373.50	\$7.43	\$8,247.30	\$10.00	\$11,100.00	\$6.00	\$6,660.00
19	Irrigation &landscaping Repair Allowance	1	ALW		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
,			TOTAL BASE: Items (1-19)		\$406,384.12		\$416,508.73		\$441,624.05		\$460,700.00		\$611,460.00
			TERMS: Net 30	Recomm	nended								
			DELIVERY:							ı			